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Tir REG. LICENCE NAT Place Prénoms CcLuB Catég

V 35 Femmes

320617 LAUGIER Yuka Bourg de Péage -41 140,855 IRG + 3
RAL| 331889 | F | 2 |LAGRANGE GARCIA |Isabelle CH ARBRESLE 76 | 50,45 | 36 -a1 55 | 91 | 133166 | REG+11 | Fss3
RAL| 241005 | F | 3 |ETIENNE Séverine A.C. SAINT MARCELLIN | 76 | 52,15 | 27 35 | 65 | 92566 | NcL-5 | Fss3
BRE| 66154 | F | 1 |TROUDET Annabelle Vannes AC 74 | 57,22 | 58 75 | 137 | 181767 | NAT+7 | Fsss
PRO| 139713 | F | 2 |GAMONDES Cendrine EEAR Monteux 76 | 54,16 | 53 -60 67 | 125 | 172784 | FED+10 | Fsss
IDF | 313076 | F | 3 |GHERARDI Anne-Sophie SAINT-MAUR 78 | 56,19 | 42 -a7 60 | 102 | 137133 | IRG+2 | Fsss
IOF | 117219 | F | 1 |GRAS Sylvie NEUILLY 75 | 58,73 | 37 u 50 | 92 | 119831 | DEP+7 | Fse3
BRE| 326389 | F | 2 |PALMER soline Vannes AC 77 | 61,78 | 37 -a2 49 | 89 | 112038 | DEP+4 | Fse3
IDF | 287957 | F | 3 |TERMOLLE BOLL sophie US METRO 78 | 61,04 | 29 | 31 WY 31 |38 (40 |43 |43 | 74 | 9389 | NcL-11 | Fse3
ALS | 245886 | F | 1 |PLASSARD Lucie MIC Ungersheim 76 | 73,03 | 32 | 35 VA 35 | a2 RCRETH 42 | 77 | ssoe7 | NcL-23 | kss
V 40 Femmes
RAL| 21779 | F | 1 |LYAUDET Chrystel Oyonnax 72 | 4642 | 45 | 48 H 50 | 57 |60 | 62 | 62 | 112 | 176270 | NAT+2 | Fsas
BRE| 344126 | F | 1 |YUHING Clodyne CHMPLOUGASTEL | 72 | 52,16 | 50 | 53 [IETHM 53 | 61 FZIEE 61 | 114 | 162322 | FeD+9 | Fss3
BRE| 1312 | F | 2 |LEGUENNEC Isabelle Vannes AC 72 | 52,73 | 50 | 52 M 52 | 61 MM 61 | 113 | 19504 | FED+8 | Fss3
IDF | 175620 | F | 3 |GAcCI Christelle FRANCONVILLE 71| 5057 | 28 | 30 WY 30 |38 (40 [ 42 |42 | 72 | 105153 | DEP+2 | Fss3
IDF | 144866 | F | 1 |CALMES Valérie FRANCONVILLE 72| 5765 |35 EEDEEM 35 |5 B0 50 |50 | 85 |27 | Depes | rsss
BRE| 261977 | F | 1 |cHAM Isabelle CHM PlouhinecPR | 71 | 62,93 | 33 | 36 38 |43 |46 |48 | 48 | 86 | 10698 | DEP+1 | Fse3
Lor | 126049 | F 1 |CONAN ALVES Claire E.S.Laneuveville 72 | 66,15 | 58 | 62 65 148 | 178597 | FED+13 FS69
mMpy| 204512 | F | 2 |FARINA sandrine MONTAUBANHC | 71| 68,35 | 57 | 60 XM 60 135 | 159887 | FED+0 | Fse9
PIC | 316550 | F | 3 |BROUETTE Valérie Roisel CHFM 72 | 68,45 | 42 | a4 | 46 | 46 105 | 124256 | REG+0 | Fs69
PIC | 306066 | F 4 |BOUCHEZ Agneés La Vaillante St Quentin | 73 | 65,50 | 42 [ELIE 44 44 101 | 122595 | DEP+6 FS69
IDF | 256340 | F | 5 |ANDRE Céline AS MANTAISE 73 | 63,11 | 33 [EERINTHE 33 91 | 113004 | nNcL-4 | Fseo
CAZ | 1509010 | F | 1 |VAN DE GHINSTE Elise HC Nice 70 | 69,31 | a0 | a2 YM 22 JEIB s5 | 60 | 60 | 102 | 19879 | pEP+2 | Fs7s
MPY| 262004 | F | 2 |DEBEVE sandrine PAMIERS HC 70 | 69,63 | 28 | 30 WEEM 30 |33 [TM 40 | 40 | 70 | s2065 | NcL-30 | Fs7S
V 45 Femmes
BNO| 270512 | F | 1 [sAvaH Nadia CAEN CHM 65| 47,27 | 33 [ 35 |38 | 38 |40 [43 [ 46 | 46 | 84 | 130051 | REG+14 | Fsas
BOU| 156368 | F | 1 [ICARRE Maryvonne | Tournus Haltérophilie | 65 | 53,00 | 39 | 42 [l 42 | 54 || 58 | 58 | 1200 |140583 | 1me+s | Fss3
BNO| 167445 | F | 1 |LOUDIERE Nathalie CAEN CHM 66 | 54,16 | 30 | 36 | 38 | 38 |44 | 47 |50 | 50 | 88 |121600 | DEP+8 | Fsss
AQu| 169799 | F | 2 |GIRAUD Isabelle Sauveterre de Guyenne | 66 | 55,33 [JE2N) 32 32 | 44 a4 | 76 | 103357 | NcL-a | Fsss
pic | 204929 | F | 1 |ROY célia La Ferté Milon CMHM | 68 | 68,49 | 55 | 58 58 | 60 | 65 65 | 123 | 15509 | RG+3 | Fs69
IDF | 180788 | F | 2 [RAMON Florence FRANCONVILLE 67 | 6468 |25 | - | - | 25 [30 | - | - [ 30| 55 | 67268 | nNcL-a0 | Fses
MpY| 64384 | F | 1 |GRIMAL Anne-Marie MONTAUBAN HC | 67 | 75,00 46 |60 | 64 [T 64 | 110 | 124199 | DEP+10 | Fs75
PDL | 248274 | F BODARD Suzanne Saint Herblain H M 0,000 NCL -110 [ FS+75

V55 Femmes
ASPTT Strasbourg

25608 WITKOWSKI Dagmar 143,804

ALS | 134532 | F 1 |LICHTLE Corinne MIC Ungersheim 57 | 61,28 | 32 | 36 50 86 108,838 | DEP+1 FS63
BNO| 17886 F 1 [SOREAU Muriel CAEN CHM 56 | 65,38 | 45 48 60 108 131,235 REG +3 FS69

V60 Femmes

CEN | 77655 F 1 [BOURGE Christine CM Orléans 52 | 46,97 | 32 43 75 116,784 | REG+5 Fs48
BOU| 39853 F 1 |ACHAIN Brigitte HC Avallon 53 | 53,00 | 23 35 61 85,756 NCL -9 FS53
PRO 637 F 1 [GOURRIER Martine EEAR MONTEUX 53 | 57,79 | 25 40 68 89,582 NCL -12 FS58
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Tir REG. LICENCE NAT Place Prénoms cLus

V35

BNO| 221153 CORNEILLET Gregory CHM ALENCON 238,162 IRG+ 7 S56
PDL| 145943 | F | 2 |ALLENBACH Johan CJFLAVALVOUTRES3 | 78 | 55,20 80 | 143 |224061 | REG+13 | s56
RAL| 318328 | F | 1 |GAILLOT Julien ARBRESLE 77 | 59,80 YW o5 | 167 |246317 | REG+17 | se2
IDF | 304603 | F | 1 [LAAJOUNE Nour-Eddine GENNEVILLIERS 77 | 68,30 118 | 213 |[286919 | IRG+28 | 69
PRO| 6335 | F | 2 |GOURRIER Benoit EEAR MONTEUX 78 | 67,20 BYEN 110 | 207 |281762 | RG+22 | s69
pic| 75003 | F | 3 [LEDANT John Senlis GS HM 76 | 67,60 98 | 98 | 173 |234581 | REG+8 s69
PIC| 6506 | F | 1 |BRASSART Aurélien Saleux CHM 77 | 76,70 145 | 145 | 265 |[333,054 | NAT+0 s77
CEN 399 F 2 |COLLE Jean-Frangois US Tours 77 | 76,95 - |120 | 223 | 279760 [ IRG+18 s77
pic| ea81 | F | 3 |DUHAUTOY David Hirson CEHT 75 | 74,50 BTN 116 | 214 |273430 | 1RG+9 77
RAL | 17418 F 4 |PRADA PRADA Jonathan Oyonnax 75 | 76,30 GEVA 112 | 210 | 264703 [ IRG+5 S77
BNO| 5206 | F | 5 [FAUVEL Anthony AS VERSON 78 | 72,30 BRI 111 | 197 |256197 | REG+17 | s77
RAL | 218639 | F 6 |EL OBBADI Jawad Vaulx-en-Velin 78 | 76,80 kLN 106 | 190 | 238620 [ REG+ 10 S77
GUA| 165911 | F 1 |[HUET Nicolas EGAFC/Baie Mahault 77 | 84,60 BELE 131 | 241 | 287,701 IRG + 21 $85
LOR| 154183 | F 2 |ALVES Michel E.S.Laneuveville 76 | 80,80 128 (128 | 229 |279,821 IRG + 9 $85
NPC| 247114 | F 3 |LEGONIDEC Eddy Grande Synthe 77 | 82,50 GELN 123 | 223 | 269580 [ IRG+3 S85
[ |
IDF | 78565 | EGY|open|ELEMARY Ali MONTMARTRE 75 | 80,20 BEVN 125 | 230 |282145 | IRG+10 | s85
AUV| 248424 | F | 1 [cCANTUEL Sebastien AURILLAC 75 | 90,80 BEVN 125 | 230 |265643 | IRG+0 s94
IDF | 325265 | F | 2 |[BAMABAMA Mathias VGA ST MAUR 77 | 87,50 BESM 125 | 228 |267815 | REG+23 | s94
CEN| 394 | F | 3 |MAUPOINT Johnny US Tours 78 | 85,20 BPIN 120 | 215 |255777 | REG+10 | s9a
DF| 12359 | F | 4 |QUINTIN Cyrille FRANCONVILLE 74 | 91,00 110 | 110 | 199 |[229616 | DEP+14 | s94
IDF | 320358 |ALG BOUZINOU Bouziane S.A. MONTMARTRE 132 | 132 | 237 |279748 | IRG+7 s94
IDF | 198491 | F | 1 |MESLOUHI Zakaria NEUILLY 82 | 82 | 152 |164489 | NCL-53 | S+105
V 40
RAL| 6104 | F | 1 |VIALLE Raphaél CHM AUBENAS 55,70 83 | 85 |85 | 150 [233383 | WRG+5 s56
LOR| 225152 | F | 2 |WAHRHEIT Cyrille E.S.Laneuveville 72 | 55,35 | 50 EYW 52 |65 | 70 BBEM 70 | 122 |190752 | DEP+12 | ss6
|| L]
RAL| 227885 | F | 1 |ECKMAN Laurent Bourg de Péage 73 | 6850 | 95 [ETIREGN o5 |120 | 128 [EEVH 128 | 223 |299831 | FeD+8 $69
pic| 6507 | F | 1 |moOITIE Christophe Saleux CHM 72 | 76,20 110 110 130 | 240 |[302741| FED+5 s77
POI | 39758 | F | 2 |FERNANDES José STJEAN D'ANGELY | 72 | 74,80 82 87 113 | 200 |[25490 | REG+20 | s77
DF | 11241 | F | 3 |GAUDIAU David CHAVILLE 70| 7585 [ 70 | 77 2B 77 | 95 | 103 [ETYA 103 | 180 |227.646 | ReEG+0 77
|
cHA| 2377 | F | 1 |pOssANTOS Ernest Reims HM 73 | 82,60 | 100 | 105 [EUCH 105 |115 |120 | 125 (125 | 230 |277871| =RG+10 | s8s
LOR| 273034 | F | 2 |GUINDOS Raphael E.S.Laneuveville 72| 8350 | 90 | 93 [ 96 | 96 [112 |116 |120 |120 | 216 |259535 | ReG+21 | sss
REU| 180371 | F | 3 |IFANGOUSINE Jean-Philippe SCHM Saint Paul 70 | 84,35 | 85 [ENCIN s5 |115 [EENREELY 115 | 200 239104 | REG+S s85
IDF | 301979 | F | 4 |MORO Wilfrid FAREMOUTIERS 72 | 84,70 | 85 | 90 [WCPM o0 |106 [BEGEMEELN 106 | 196 |233845 | REG+1 s85
POI | 222843 | F | 5 |CHEVILLOT Emmanuel STIEANDANGELY | 70 | 84,10 [JFERN 83 7N 33 | 112 [EEPANEPPM 112 | 195 | 233469 | REG+0 s85
IDF | 5189 | F | 6 |MADRELLE Christophe A.S. MANTAISE 71 | 82,20 | 86 [ENIRCIM sc | 106 [EEGEEEON 106 | 192 |2325% | pEP+17 | sS85
CEN| 32832 | F | 1 |MUNDWILLER Guillaume US Tours 73 | 92,10 [ 1120 | 115 | 120 | 120 |130 | 135 | 240 |140 | 260 |298427 | FED+0 594
UM| 3177 | F | 2 |SANCHEZ Christophe LIMOGES ASPTT 73 | 91,00 | 100 | 105 | 108 | 108 |130 | 135 | 140 140 | 248 |286154 | RG+18 | s94
pOL| 914 | F | 3 |coGNON Noél CJFLAVALVOUTRES3 | 69 | 92,82 | 95 | 98 [101 | 101 | 125 | 130 [EELH 130 | 231 |264253 | IRG+1 $94
BRE| 3776 | F | 4 |vIOLAIN Philippe CHM Plougastel Daoulas | 72 | 92,55 [z 78 [EEM 738 | 95 |100 [BUYM 100 | 178 [203878 | NcL-7 | soa
RAL| 237414 | F | 1 |ABRAS Frédéric CHAMBON 73 | 100,05 [ 117 | 123 [EPA 123 [BYCHEELY 150 |150 | 273 |303008 | FED+3 | s10s
CHA| 1610 | F | 2 |BAECHLER David Reims HM 73 | 100,60 | 115 [ 120 122 | 122 | 145 [BEVNETRN 145 | 267 |205740 | RG+27 | 5105
BNO| 308991 | F | 3 |ANNE Cyrille ASHM GIBERVILLE | 73 | 94,70 [N o1 [ETH o1 | 113 | 118 [125 |125 | 216 |245015 | REG+1 | s105
RAL| 946 | F | 1 |HEAFALA Falakiko St Marcellin 72 | 129,10 [ 125 | 122 [EEVN 122 | 136 [BYCREELN 136 | 258 |265941 | IRG+8 | s+105
NPC| 14315 | F | 2 |ALLARD Jimmy 0.GRANDE SYNTHE | 73 | 107,50 | 200 | 120 [EEES 110 |120 | 130 | 140 140 | 250 |270542 | IRG+0 | s+105
PIC | 144278 | F | 3 |DUBOURDIEU Gérald Hirson CEHT 72 | 122,60 | 83 | 86 83 [105 |110 | 115 [115 | 203 |[211650 | NcL-2 | s+105
RAL| 17422 | F | 4 |moONAci Fabrice Oyonnax 71 | 105,15 | 80 [EVIMRETEN 0 | 110 [EECREELN 110 | 190 207143 | NcL-15 | s+10s
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LEBAILLY
CARTESSE

GOURRIER

DENAYER

HACHERELLE

LARCY

BEGUE
OGER

DANIEL

ORTIZ

NIVAULT

CAMUT MOLLET

MAHIEU

ANER

LENZI

KAISER
SCHMITT

DESCHAINTRES

BRETAGNE

Jean Manuel

Roger
Andre
Gilbert
Gérard
Reinhard
Michel

Jean-Pierre
Pierre
Frantz

Pierre

Louis

Michel
Yvan

Sylvio
Michel

Roger

Francois

Marcel
Daniel
Jean-Pierre
Roger

Pierre

Paul
Armand

André

Jacques

V 65
PAMIERS HC

E.S.Laneuveville
HC St-Esteve
A.O.SALLAUMINES
MASSY
Saleux CHM
NEUILLY

EEAR Monteux
AS SORGUES
CJ F LAVAL VOUTRE 53

EEAR MONTEUX
CHCD COMINES
V70
Vaulx-en-Velin

LF BESANCON

CHOLET
AS Mantaise

CJ F LAVAL VOUTRE 53

Bordeaux ASPOM

V75
USMH La Moulinoise

UCS COSNE SUR LOIRE
CHCD COMINES
TARBES HC
Vaulx-en-Velin

V 80

A.O.C.Pte-Rosselle
USO DIJON
S.C. NEUILLY

AS Montmartre

47
44
48
45
47
44

44
44
48

47

39

35

36

38

34

37

33
30

29

28

75,81

84,78
82,43
80,96
83,54
83,77
77,51

91,76
92,97
86,53

104,64

115,35

96,20

60,50
67,10
76,10
92,60

100,90

70,40
72,20

77,30

60,50

75
52
47

75

60

30

35

28

37

35

41
40

35

33

78

31

-40

-43

37

-41

-43
-43

-39

37

65

33

39

32

37

a2
40

37
37

82

40

46

39

43

86

43

48

-42

-46

—
“

|
-52

53

45

47

72
65

60

920

50

42

-a6

60

95
20
85
69
68
65

55

55

72
65

60

90

43

50

42

43

52
53

47

47

110

167
160
145
118
118
115

168
133
123

195

113

100

98

129
111

103

155

76
89
74
80
101

94
93

84
84

139,159

199,153
193,504
176,996
141,749
141,555
143,693

193,140
152,041
145,242

212,951

119,692

146,258

132,884

162,603
140,225

118,391

174,694

111,156

121,261

93,414

91,609

111,748

124,240
121,046

105,116

122,857

NCL -50

NCL -8

NCL -15
NCL -30
NCL -57
NCL -57
NCL -60

NCL -17
NCL -52
NCL -62

DEP + 0

NCL -92

NCL -30

NCL -47

NCL -31
NCL -49

NCL -82

NCL -40

NCL -54

NCL -56

NCL -86

NCL -105

NCL -94

NCL -66
NCL -67

NCL -91

NCL -46

s77

585
585
585
585
585
585

594
594
594

$105

S$+105

562

569

s77
s77

S94

5105

562

S69

s77

594

5105

S77
S77

S85

562




